

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd off: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042

CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

E-mail: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com

Website-www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com

Ph. 011- 43063223, 011-47060223

Ref: 1608/KCL/NSE/2021-22

August 16, 2021

To
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051

(NSE Symbol: KALYANI)

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021 as published in following newspaper(s):

1. Financial Express in English newspaper dated 15th August, 2021.
2. Jansatta in Hindi language dated 15th August, 2021.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For Kalyani Commercial Limited

For Kalyani Commercial Limited


Nikita

Company Secretary

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Off. Address: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar,
GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042

Encl: As Above

Sai Industries Limited			
Regd. Office: 302, 3rd Floor, C-24 Community Centre, Phase-2, Ashok Vihar, Delhi-110052 Email Id: sindustri693@gmail.com, CIN: L74999DL1991PLC045678			
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June 2021 (Amount in lakh)			
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	-	-	-
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	-	1.41
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.89)	(0.15)	(28.52)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.89)	(0.15)	(28.52)
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	296.76	296.76	296.76
6 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	(377.21)	(347.80)	(376.32)
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.96)
(a) Basic	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.96)
(b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.96)

Note: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly end financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.

Place: Delhi
Date: 14.08.2021

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PREM SOMANI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED			
(CIN: L67120RJ1991PLC006220)			
Registered Office: 42, Jai Jawan Colony, Scheme No. 3, Durgapura, Jaipur-302018 Website: www.psfcs.co.in • Email: limitedpsfcs@gmail.com • Telephone No.: 9829051268			
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Reviewed)
1 Total Income from Operations	25.13	(1.43)	(1.43)
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.62	(6.48)	(6.48)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.62	(6.48)	(6.48)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.62	(6.48)	(6.48)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/- per share)	330.34	330.34	330.34
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet	(252.06)	(271.68)	(271.68)
8 Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations- basic & diluted) (Not annualised) (in ₹)	0.59	(0.20)	(0.20)

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and the company's website www.psfcs.co.in. (2) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
(DINESH KUMAR BOHRA) Director & CFO
Place: Jaipur
Date: 14.08.2021
DIN : 02352022

Shree Rajasthan Syntex Ltd.

CIN - L24302RJ1979PLC001948

Regd. Office: 27-A, First Floor, Meera Nagar, Housing Board Colony, Udaipur-313001 (Raj)
Mob.: 9314879380, Website: www.srsl.in E-mail: cs@srsl.in

NOTICE

Notice for Registration / Updation of Email Address (AGM)

In view of the continuing COVID-19 pandemic, the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") circulars dated April 08, 2020, April 13, 2020, June 15, 2020, September 25, 2020, December 31, 2020 and January 13, 2021 and Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") circulars dated May 12, 2020 and January 15, 2021 have permitted the holding of AGM through Video Conference ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM"). In compliance with these Circulars and the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the 41st AGM of Shree Rajasthan Syntex Ltd. ("the Company") will be held on Saturday, 25th September, 2021 at 01.00 p.m. through VC/OAVM.

As per aforesaid circulars, the Notice of AGM along with the Annual report for FY 2020-21 has to be sent only by electronic mode to those Members whose E-mail Id are already registered with the Company's Depositories. The Company is providing e-voting and remote e-voting facility to all its Members similar to earlier practices.

If your email ID is already registered with the Company's Depository, Notice of AGM along with annual report for FY 2020-21 and login details for e-voting shall be sent to your registered email address. In case you have not registered your email ID with the Company's Depository, please follow below instructions to register your email ID for obtaining annual report for FY 2020-21 and login details for e-voting.

Physical Holding	Send a signed request to Registrar and Transfer Agents of the Company, MAS Services Limited at info@maserv.com providing Folio number, Name of the shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (Front and Back), PAN/ Self attested scanned copy of PAN Card, AADHAR (Self attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) for registering email address.
	Please send your bank detail with original cancelled cheque to our RTA (i.e. MAS Services Limited, T-34 2nd floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-II, New Delhi 110020 along with letter mentioning folio no. if not registered already.)
Demat Holding	Please contact your Depository Participant (DP) and register your email address and other detail as per the process advised by DP.

The Notice of AGM and Annual Report for FY 2020-21 will also be available on Company's website www.srsl.in and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com. Members attending the meeting through VC/OAVM shall be counted for the purpose of Quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For Shree Rajasthan Syntex Ltd.

Sd/-

Prinkle Taleesara

(Company Secretary And Compliance Officer)

M.No. A60017

Place: Udaipur

Date: 14th August, 2021

AUTO PINS (INDIA) LIMITED			
CIN: L34300DL1975PLC007994			
Registered Office: 2776, Pyarelal Motor Market, Kashmere Gate, Delhi-110006 Email Id: autopinsdelhi@gmail.com; Website: www.autopinsindia.com			
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the First Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (In Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	572.13	1126.19	2853.25
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.82	63.99	91.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.82	63.99	91.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.13	68.28	91.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.13	68.28	91.14
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	570.71	570.71	570.71
Other Equity-	-	-	36.14
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic	0.16	1.20	1.60
2. Diluted	0.16	1.20	1.60

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited standalone financial Results for the First quarter and Three Months ended on June, 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the First quarter and Three Months ended June, 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.autopinsindia.com).

For AUTO PINS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
RAJBIR SINGH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00176574

Place: Delhi
Date: 14th August, 2021

SEASONS FURNISHINGS LIMITED			
CIN - L36101DL1990PLC039238			
Registered office : A-47, 1 st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020 Email : cs@seasonsfurnishings.com, Website : www.seasonsfurnishings.com Phone No. 011-41582040			
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 TH JUNE, 2021			
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations (Net)	78.13	93.34	12.02
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	12.64	2.98	(334.89)
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	12.64	28.98	(334.89)
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	12.05	3.75	(335.64)
5 Total comprehensive income for the period after comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (After tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	12.05	3.75	(335.64)
6 Equity Share Capital	739.39	739.39	739.39
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.16	(8.59)	(4.54)
Basic:	0.16	(8.59)	(4.54)
Diluted:	0.16	(8.59)	(4.54)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2020 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2020 are available on the website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website www.seasonsfurnishings.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Mandeep Singh Wadhwa)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.08.2021

SPECTRUM COMMERCIALS LIMITED							
Registered Office: C-2/12, First Floor, Front Portion, Ashok Vihar, Phase-II, New Delhi-110052 IN: L74110DL1985PLC317450, Email: spectrum0124@gmail.com, Tel: 011-47035262							
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND MONTHS ENDED 30.06.2021							
(Amount in lakhs)							
S. No	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2020 (Un-Audited)	Year to date figure for Current Period ended (30/06/2021) (Un-Audited)	Year to date figure for the Previous Year ended (30/06/2020) (Un-Audited)	Previous Year Ended (31/03/2021) (Audited)
(Refer Note Below)							
1	(a) Revenue From Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Income	0.41	1.13	0.32	0.41	0.32	2.94
	Total Revenue (a+b)	0.41	1.13	0.32	0.41	0.32	2.94
2	Expenses						
	(a) Employee benefits expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Expenses	0.61	0.80	0.63	0.61	0.63	2.76
	Total Expenses (a+b)	0.61	0.80	0.63	0.61	0.63	2.76
3	Profit From operations before exceptional/extra-ordinary items (1-2)	(0.20)	0.32	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.30)	0.18
4	exceptional/ extra-ordinary income /(expenses)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3-4)	(0.20)	0.32	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.30)	0.18
6	Tax Expenses:						
	Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.05
	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (5-6)	(0.20)	0.32	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.30)	0.13
8	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Tax Expenses of discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations(after tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Profit / (Loss) for the period (7+10)	(0.20)	0.32	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.30)	0.13
12	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
13	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	7.29	7.29	7.16	7.29	7.16	7.29
14	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each						
	a) Basic	(0.04)	0.06	(0.06)	(0.04)	(0.06)	0.026
	b) Diluted	(0.04)	0.06	(0.06)	(0.04)	(0.06)	0.026

Notes: 1. The above Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30.06.2021 have been taken on record by the board of directors at the board meeting held on 14.08.2021.

2. Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification.

3. The Company is engaged in one business segment only.

4. EPS has been calculated in accordance with AS- 20 issued by ICAI.

5. Profit/loss from discontinuing operations, if any, included in the above shall be disclosed separately with details thereof.

For Spectrum Commercials Limited
Sd/-
(Yogansh Kansal)
Director
DIN: 05346810

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.08.2021

Indian Bank			
Zonal Office, 55 The Mall, Meerut Cantt			
POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immoveable Property)			
Notice is hereby given under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement (Security) Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) and 13(12) read with Rules 8 & 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the Authorised Officer issued a Demand Notice on the dates noted against each Account as mentioned hereinafter, calling upon them to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the under noted borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Sec 13(4) of the said Act read with Rules 8 & 9 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned against each Account.			
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties/ies and any dealing with the properties/ies will be subject to the charge of Indian Bank (erstwhile Allahabad Bank) for the amounts and interests thereon mentioned against each account herein below:			
Borrower / Guarantor Name & Address	Description of the Property	Date of Demand Notice	Outstanding Amount
BRANCH : DELHI CHUNGI, MEERUT 1. Shri Bhaskar Singh S/o Shri Sukhpal Singh (Borrower)	A Residential Flat no. 1007, measuring area of the Flat no. 1365 sq. ft., 10th Floor, A-Tower, Block-A, Building Alpha Heights, Situated at Delhi Road, Opp. Rajwada Farm House, Rithani, Meerut, Bounded as under: East: Flat no. 1006 West : Flat no. 1008 North Main Stair & Flat no. 1002 South : Open Area and Road of 9.00 meter	01.06.2019	Rs. 37,91,698.00 + interest and other expenses + charges
BRANCH : DELHI CHUNGI, MEERUT 1. Shri Neeraj Kumar S/o Shri Shyam Singh R/o House no. 1466/1, Sector 1, Madhavpuram, Scheme no. 10, Meerut-250002 (Borrower/Mortgagor)	House no. 1466/1 (EWS) situated at Madhavpuram Sector 1, Scheme no. 10, Meerut, Distt. Meerut, measuring towards east 8.33 meter, towards west 8.33 meter, towards north 3 meter & towards south 3 meter, total measuring area 24.99 sq. meter, Bounded as under: East : House no. 1465/1 West : House no. 1467/1 North : House no. 1461/1 South : 6 meter wide road	04.02.2020	Rs. 12,36,540.00 + interest and other expenses + charges
BRANCH : DELHI CHUNGI, MEERUT 1. Shri Amit Kumar Goei S/o Late Shri Subhash Chand Goei R/o House no. 2, B/37 Sector 2, Shatabdi Nagar, Meerut (Borrower/mortgagor) 2. Smt. Anjali Goei W/o Shri Amit Kumar Goei R/o House no. 2, B/37 Sector 2, Shatabdi Nagar, Meerut (Co-Borrower),	Plot no. 2, B/37, Sector 2 situated at Shatabdi Nagar Meerut, measuring towards east 9 meter, towards west 9 meter, towards north 20 meter & towards south 20 meter, total measuring area 180sq. meter, Bounded as under: East : House no. 1465/1 West : House no. 1467/1 North : 9 meter wide Road North: Plot no. B-36 South : Plot no. B-38	23.12.2019	Rs. 31,65,086.00 + interest and other expenses + charges
BRANCH : DELHI CHUNGI, MEERUT 1. Shri Srishant Mandal S/o Shri Binod Mandal R/o B-154 Sector-P3, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar 201308 (Borrower/Mortgagor)	Flat no. 205, Second Floor, Tower-A (Part of khaera no. 561/1, 561/2, 555/2 & 562) Alpine Heights, Rithani, Delhi Road, Meerut, total measuring area 1680 sq. feet (Carpet/ buildup area), Bounded as under: East : Open Area West : Flat no. 206 North : Flat no. 204 South : Open Area	26.02.2019	Rs. 36,14,250.00 + interest and other expenses + charges

Date - 13.08.2021 Place - MEERUT Authorised Officer

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED									
Regd. Office:- BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042, Email: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com, website:www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com Contact No: 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453									
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2021									
(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	(Standalone)				(Consolidated)			
		Quarter ended (30-06-2021) (Un-audited)	Quarter ended (31-03-2021) (Un-audited)	Quarter ended (30-06-2020) (Un-audited)	Year ended (31-03-2021) (Audited)	Quarter ended (30-06-2021) (Un-audited)	Quarter ended (31-03-2021) (Un-audited)	Quarter ended (30-06-2020) (Un-audited)	Year ended (31-03-2021) (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	3,601.79	7,583.38	428.98	13,505.02	3601.79	7583.38	1521.02	22737.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.57	55.75	(46.64)	98.12	26.57	55.75	44.84	247.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.05	33.97	(46.64)	63.16	17.05	33.97	44.84	193.6
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.05	33.97	(46.64)	63.16	107.15	95.32	44.84	245.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) (Refer Note No.2)	17.05	15.13	(46.64)	44.32	107.15	76.48	44.84	226.37
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100	100	100	100
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	840.19	823.14	778.82	823.14	1060.63	953.48	791.83	953.48
8	Earnings Per Share Face Value of Rs. 10 each)(not annualised)								
	Basic (Rs.)	1.70	1.51	(4.66)	4.43	10.72	7.65	4.48	16.16
	Diluted (Rs.)	1.70	1.51	(4.66)	4.43	10.72	7.65	4.48	16.16
Notes:									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Three Months ended 30 th June, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website as well as on stock exchange's website (www.nseindia.com).									
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August, 2021.									
3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2019 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.									
For Kalyani Commercialslimited Sd/- Sourabh Agarwal (Wholesale Director & CFO) DIN: 02168346									
Place: New Delhi Date: 14-08-2021									

द बिरला कॉटन स्पिनिंग एण्ड वीविंग मिल्स लिमिटेड				
कॉर्पोरेट पहचान संख्या : L65100DL1920PLC099621				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : हिन्दुस्तान टाइम्स हाउस, 9वां तल, 18-20, कस्तूरबा गांधी मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110 001				
दूरभाष : 011-66561206, ई-मेल : secretarial.ht@rediffmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.birlacotton.com				
30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश				
(रु. लाख में)				
क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तीन माह		समाप्त वर्ष
		30.06.2021 अलेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2021 लेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2021 अलेखापरीक्षित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	125	115	135
2	अवधि हेतु (कर, विशिष्ट तथा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) निवल लाभ/(हानि) #	115	88	(40)
3	अवधि हेतु कर पूर्व (विशिष्ट तथा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात) निवल लाभ/(हानि) #	115	88	(40)
4	अवधि हेतु कर पश्चात (विशिष्ट तथा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात) निवल लाभ/(हानि) #	89	7	(63)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि (कर पश्चात) हेतु लाभ /*(-) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल) *	2	29	(3)
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	114	114	114
7	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) (सतत प्रचालनों हेतु-वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)	7.78	0.61	(5.51)
	मूल	7.78	0.61	(5.51)
	डाइल्यूटेड			

- टिप्पणी :
- 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त उपर्युक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी और 13 अगस्त, 2021 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल की संबद्ध बैठक में अनुमोदित की गयी और रिकार्ड पर ली गयी।
 - सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा की है
 - उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों को इंड एक्स 34 “अन्तरिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग” के माध्यम से निर्धारित मान्य एवं मापन सिद्धान्तों के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
 - (i) शेयरों में निवेश (एसोसिएट्स में निवेश के अतिरिक्त) को कम्पनी अधिनियम के इंड-एक्स तथा अनुसूची III (डिवीजन- II) के तहत उपलब्ध विकल्प के अनुसार लाभ एवं हानि के माध्यम से “उचित मूल्य” के तहत मापित और वर्गीकृत किया गया है।
(ii) ऋण आधारित म्यूचुअल फण्ड में निवेश (ट्रेडिंग हेतु धारित नहीं) को लाभ एवं हानि के माध्यम से “उचित मूल्य” के तहत मापित और वर्गीकृत किया गया है।
 - उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षकों की समीक्षा रिपोर्ट सहित 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप हमारी वेबसाइट www.birlacotton.com तथा www.cse-india.com के कॉर्पोरेट खण्ड में वित्तीय परिणाम के तहत उपलब्ध है।
 - वर्तमान तिमाही के वर्गीकरण/प्रस्तुतीकरण को सुनिश्चित करने के लिए जहाँ आवश्यक समझा गया, संगत तिमाही के आँकड़ों को पुनर्समूहीकृत/पुनर्वर्गीकृत किया गया है।

कम्पनी के पास उपर्युक्त अवधि में रिपोर्ट करने के लिए कोई विशिष्ट तथा असाधारण मद नहीं है।

कृते द बिरला कॉटन स्पिनिंग एण्ड वीविंग मिल्स लिमिटेड
ह./-
(वीरन्द्र कुमार चरोरिया)
निदेशक

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 13.08.2021

जगसनपाल फर्मासिटिकल्स लिमिटेड				
CIN: L74899DL1978PLC009181				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : टी-210 जे, शाहपुर जाट, नई दिल्ली-110 049, दूरभाष : 011-46181100 & 46109900, फ़ैक्स : 01126483841, Website:www.jagsonpal.com, email:cs@jagsonpal.com				
30.06.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के उद्धरित स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम कथन				
रु० लाखों में				
Particulars	स्टैंडअलोन		समाप्त 12 महीने	
	समाप्त तिमाही			
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	अनअंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	अनअंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
1 परिचालन से कुल आय				
a परिचालन से कुल विधि/राजस्व	5,999.86	4,283.65	3,165.21	18,794.56
b अन्य परिचालन आय	-	-	-	-
परिचालन से कुल आय	5,999.86	4,283.65	3,165.21	18,794.56
2 अन्य आय	82.18	266.05	78.45	439.33
3 कुल आय [1+2]	6,082.04	4,549.70	3,243.66	19,233.89
4 व्यय				
a उपभोग की गई सामग्री की लागत	1,439.51	1,159.70	440.20	3,863.45
b स्टॉक-इन-स्टॉक की खरीद	1,141.41	1,114.36	234.74	3,686.19
c तैयार मान की सूची में परिवर्तन, प्रगति पर काम और व्यापार में स्टॉक	76.09	(769.30)	579.69	527.97
d कर्मचारी लाभ व्यय	1,438.66	1,117.14	1,181.98	5,398.12
e वित्तीय लागत	10.54	13.01	13.09	51.35
g मूल्यहास और परिसोधन व्यय	28.34	26.26	27.45	108.60
h अन्य व्यय	976.74	1,150.22	463.98	3,410.98
कुल व्यय	5,111.29	3,811.39	2,941.13	17,046.66
5 विशिष्ट मदों एवं कर से पहले लाभ (3-4)	970.75	738.31	302.53	2,187.23
6 विशिष्ट मदें	-	-	-	-
7 कर से पहले लाभ [5-6]	970.75	738.31	302.53	2,187.23
8 कर व्यय	285.94	228.41	50.50	481.40
9 अवधि के लिए कुल लाभ [7-8]	684.81	509.90	252.03	1,705.83
10 अन्य व्यापक आय				
A (i) मदें जिन्हें लाभ अथवा हानि में वर्गीकृत नहीं किया जायेगा	-	21.39	-	21.39
(ii) उन मदों से सम्बन्धित जिन्हें लाभ अथवा हानि में पुनर्वर्गीकृत नहीं किया जायेगा	-	(6.23)	-	(6.23)
11 कुल अन्य व्यापक आय [A(i)+A(ii)]	-	15.16	-	15.16
12 कुल व्यापक आय [9+11]	684.81	525.06	252.03	1,720.99
13 शुद्धता इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल (5/- रु० मूल्य के प्रत्येक शेयर)	1,309.90	1,309.90	1,309.90	1,309.90
14 प्रति शेयर आय (असामान्य मदों से पहले एवं बाद में) (5/- रु० मूल्य के प्रत्येक)				
a बेसिक (रु०)	2.61	1.95	0.96	6.51
b डायल्यूटेड (रु०)	2.61	1.95	0.96	6.51

- टिप्पणी:
- उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणाम लेखापरीक्षकों की कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा करने के उपरान्त निदेशकों के मंडल द्वारा अगस्त 13, 2021 को हुई उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित एवं रिकार्ड में लिए गये।
 - आईएनडी एक्स 18, के प्रावधानों के अनुसार कम्पनी एक रिपॉन्डेबल व्यवसाय 'ए फार्मास्यूटिकल्स' का संचालन करती है।
 - पिछले अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ मेल खाने के लिए, जहाँ भी आवश्यक हो, पिछले अवधि के अनुरूप आंकड़े के फिर से एंक्रिप्ट किए गये हैं।
 - उपरोक्त परिणाम कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.jagsonpal.com एवं बीएसई की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) एवं एनएसई की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
 - कम्पनी ने अप्रैल 1, 2017 से आईएनडी एक्स अपनाया है एवं तदनुसार, इन वित्तीय परिणामों को आईएनडी एक्स 34 के अन्तर्गत बनाये गये अन्तरिम माप सिद्धान्तों की मान्यता के अनुसार कम्पनीज अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 133 साथ में उसके अन्तर्गत बनाये गये पठित प्रासंगिक नियमन के निर्धारित पर वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग तैयार किये गये।
 - 30-6-2021 को समाप्त तिमाही का राजस्व नेट ऑफ़ ईएसटी सुधित किया गया है।
 - करों के लिए प्राकथन वर्तमान कर मिलाकर है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार
कृते जगसनपाल फर्मासिटिकल्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता०/-
राजपाल सिंह कोचर
प्रबन्ध निदेशक
DIN No 00059492

कल्याणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड									
पंजीकृत कार्यालय:- बीजी-223, संजय गांधी ट्रांसपोर्ट नगर, जोटी करनल रोड, दिल्ली-110042, Email: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com, website:www.kalyanicommercialsLtd.com									
Contact No. 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453									
30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के उद्धरित अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम									
(रु० लाखों में, प्रति शेयर डाटा को छोड़कर)									
क्र० सं०	Particulars	एकीकृत			समेकित				
		समाप्त तिमाही (30-06-2021) (अन-अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही (31-03-2021) (अन-अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही (30-06-2020) (अन-अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वार्षिक (31-03-2021) (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही (30-06-2021) (अन-अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही (31-03-2021) (अन-अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही (30-06-2020) (अन-अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वार्षिक (31-03-2021) (अंकेक्षित)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	3,601.79	7,583.38	428.98	13,505.02	3,601.79	7,583.38	1521.02	22,737.03
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	26.57	55.75	(46.64)	98.12	26.57	55.75	44.84	247.98
3	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	17.05	33.97	(46.64)	63.16	17.05	33.97	44.84	193.6
4	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	17.05	33.97	(46.64)	63.16	107.15	95.32	44.84	245.21
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए व्यापक लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक एवं अन्य व्यापक आय मिलाकर (कर पश्चात)) (संदर्भ नोट नं० 2)	17.05	15.13	(46.64)	44.32	107.15	76.48	44.84	226.37
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल (सममूल्य रु० 10/- प्रत्येक)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100	100	100	100
7	रिजर्व (रिजर्वेशन रिजर्व को छोड़कर जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाया गया)	840.19	823.14	778.82	823.14	1060.63	953.48	791.83	953.48
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु० 10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिक नहीं)								
	मूल (रु०)	1.70	1.51	(4.66)	4.43	10.72	7.65	4.48	16.16
	तरल (रु०)	1.70	1.51	(4.66)	4.43	10.72	7.65	4.48	16.16

- टिप्पणी:
- सेबी (सूची बालियों एण्ड प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 33, के अन्तर्गत उपरोक्त 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के एकीकृत एवं समेकित उद्धरित अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित स्वरूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दायित्व किया गया। उपरोक्त तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित स्वरूप एनएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com तथा साथ में कम्पनी की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
 - उपरोक्त परिणामों को लेखा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा निदेशक मंडल के उनकी सम्बन्धित 14 अगस्त, 2021 की बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये।
 - कम्पनी ने 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से इंडियन स्टैंडर्ड्स “(आईएनडी एक्स)” ग्रहण किया है तथा कम्पनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अन्तर्गत निर्धारित साथ में उसके अन्तर्गत जारी पठित प्रासंगिक नियमन अनुसार ये वित्तीय परिणाम आईएनडी एक्स 34 “अन्तरिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग” एवं सामान्य इष्टियां में स्वीकार किये गये जहाँ जहाँ मान्यता माप सिद्धान्तों के अनुसार तैयार किये गये।

कृते कल्याणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता०/-
सौरभ अग्रवाल
(पूर्णकालिक निदेशक एवं सीएफओ)
DIN: 02168346

SEASONS FURNISHINGS LIMITED				
CIN - L36101DL1990PLC039238				
Registered office :A-47, 1 st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020				
Email : cs@seasonsfurnishings.com, Website : www.seasonsfurnishings.com				
Phone No. 011-41582040				
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 th JUNE, 2021				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1 Total income from operations (Net)	78.13	93.34	12.02	351.17
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	12.64	2.98	(334.89)	(265.81)
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	12.64	28.98	(334.89)	(265.81)
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	12.05	3.75	(335.64)	(265.82)
5 Total comprehensive income for the period after comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (After tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	12.05	3.75	(335.64)	(265.82)
6 Equity Share Capital	739.39	739.39	739.39	739.39
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.16	(8.59)	(4.54)	(9.85)
Basic:	0.16	(8.59)	(4.54)	(9.85)
Diluted:				

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2020 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2020 are available on the website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website www.seasonsfurnishings.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Mandeep Singh Wadhwa)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.08.2021

JAI MATA GLASS LIMITED				
Regd. Office: TIPRA, BAROTIWALLA, DISTRICT, SOLAN (H.P.)-174 103				
Statement of UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021				
CIN: L26101HP1981PLC004430				
S.No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	15.05	31.77	34.49
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and / or extraordinary items)	(3.61)	8.81	31.05
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(3.61)	8.81	31.05
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(3.61)	8.81	31.05
5	Total comprehensive income (comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(4.31)	11.59	31.48
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re.1/- each)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)			(664.33)
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 1/- each) (not annualised)			
- Basic and Diluted		(0.004)	0.009	0.031
				0.060
Notes:				
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021.				
2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.				
3 The Chief Financial Officer has certified that the financial results for the year ended June 30, 2021, do not contain any false or misleading statement or figures and do not omit any material fact which may make the statements or figures contained therein misleading.				
4 The Company has been appointed as selling agent for sale of the Figured Glass. The Board of the company is exploring and evaluating various business opportunities. Accordingly, the accounts of the company have been prepared on a going concern basis.				
5 Deferred tax asset includes MAT credit available to the company.				
6 The financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, are available at the Company's website, www.jaimataglass.com and Bombay Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com .				
7 The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.				
By Order of the Board For Jai Mata Glass Limited Sd/- C.M Marwah Managing Director DIN: 00172818				
Dated: 13.08.2021 Place : New Delhi.				

CAREER POINT LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No.1, IPIA, Kota-324005 (Raj.)

CIN-L72200RJ2000PLC016272 | Ph: +91-744-6630500 | website: www.cpil.in | E-mail: investors@cpil.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (30/06/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (30/06/2020)	Year Ended (31/03/2021)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,359.95	1,381.26	4,919.66
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	652.85	751.61	14.66
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	652.51	751.68	14.42
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,819.29
Basic & Diluted EPS	3.59	4.14	0.08

Notes:

1. Summarised Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 is as under:

(₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (30/06/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (30/06/2020)	Year Ended (31/03/2021)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	588.40	484.49	1,812.48
Net Profit for the period after tax	369.32	333.53	1,258.40
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,819.29
Basic & Diluted EPS	2.03	1.84	6.92

- The IND-AS compliant financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been limited reviewed by the auditors.
- The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 14, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.cpil.in and Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED

PRAMOD MAHESHWARI

Chairman, Managing Director and CEO
DIN-00185711

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)

Date : August 14th, 2021